ReNEW-LD 2.0 Line Dimmable LED Retrofit Assembly
The PRG RH+A ReNEW-LD 2.0 with enhanced output is
a line dimmable LED Retrofit Assembly designed to work
in conjunction with the lens tube and shutter assemblies
of the Electronic Theatre Controls (ETC®) Source Four®
ellipsoidal. Exchanging the tungsten light source of the
Source Four with the LED source of the ReNEW-LD 2.0
reduces energy consumption and HVAC costs while

13.8"
12.1"
(307.3 mm)
17"
(431.8 mm)
13.0"
(330.2 mm)
10"
(254 mm)
9"
(228.6 mm)
(350.5 mm)
Clamp Not Included
ReNEW-LD 2.0 TUNGSTEN - PART NUMBERS
RHA-RN2.LD.T.BK.120.* ReNEW-LD, 120VAC LINE DIMMABLE, BLACK, LED 3000K TUNGSTEN 80+ CRI, W/BARE END PWR CORD
RHA-RN2.LD.T.BK.100.* ReNEW-LD, 100VAC LINE DIMMABLE, BLACK, LED 3000K TUNGSTEN 80+ CRI, W/BARE END PWR CORD
RHA-RN2.LD.T.BK.240.* ReNEW-LD, 240 VAC LINE DIMMABLE, BLACK, LED 3000K TUNGSTEN 80+ CRI, W/BARE END PWR CORD
ReNEW-LD 2.0 DAYLIFGHT - PART NUMBER
RHA-RN2.LD.DL.BK.120.* ReNEW-LD, 120VAC LINE DIMMABLE, BLACK, LED 5700K DAYLIGHT 90+ CRI, W/BARE END PWR CORD
RHA-RN2.LD.DL.BK.100.* ReNEW-LD, 100VAC LINE DIMMABLE, BLACK, LED 5700K DAYLIGHT 90+ CRI, W/BARE END PWR CORD
RHA-RN2.LD.DL.BK.240.* ReNEW-LD, 240VAC LINE DIMMABLE, BLACK, LED 5700K DAYLIGHT 90+ CRI, W/BARE END PWR CORD
* In place of asterisk 0 = Bare End , 1 = Edison Connector , 2 = Stage Pin,  3 = L5-20 Twist Lock
For Sales and Service, please contact PRG RH+A Division | 539 Temple Hill Rd, New Windsor, NY 12590 | 845-567-5702
www.prg.com | prgisrha@prg.com
Note: ETC & PHX lens barrels and shutter assemblies sold seperately